
VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNTVERSITY, 

B.sc. In Physical Education, Health Education & Sports (Regular) 

DATEDAY 
20-12-2024 Friday 

B.P. E. Ist Year (ISemester) EXAMINATION- Session 2024-2025 

23-12-2024 Monday 

26-12-2024 Thursday 

28-12-2024 Saturday 

DATE/DAY 

20-12-2024 Friday 

22-12-2024 Sunday 
24-12-2024 Tuesday 

27-12-2024 Friday 

DATE/DAY 

19-12-2024 Thursday 

21-12-2024 Saturday 
23-12-2024 Monday 

JAUNPUR 

26-12-2024 Thursday 

Time-Table 

28-12-2024 Saturday 

Ist 

29-12-2024 Sunday 

Paper 

B.P. E. IInd Year EXAMINATION- Session 2023-2024 

IInd 

IIIrd 

Paper 
Ist 

ILnd 

IIIrd 

IVth 

IVth A410104T Officiating & Coaching-I 

Paper 
Ist 

Ind 

IIIrd 

Paper Code 
A410101T 

IVth 

A410102T 

Vth 

TIME: 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. 

A410103T 

B.P. E. IlIrd Year EXAMINATION- Session 2023-2024 

BPE 

PAPER'S NAME 
History and Foundation 
Physical Education 
Basic Anatomy & Physiology 

Computer Application 

PAPER'S NAME 

Health Education, Safety Education, First 
Aid and Rehabilitaion 

Physiology of Exercise 
Theory of Games and sports (A) Track and 
Field (B) Gymnastics 
Theory of Games and sports (A) Basket 
Ball, / Football / Volleyball 
(B) Hand-Ball, 

PAPER'S NAME 

Psychology & Sociology 

of 

Fundamental of Sports Training 
Kinesiology and Bio-Mechanics 

of Physical 

Theory of sports and games 

Theory of Sports & Games-Badminton/ 
Table-Tennis/ Kabaddi 

(Track & Field, VolleyballVFootball) 

Education & Sports 
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A 

yoioT.2T847qT HHA/ 2024 
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faiE: 622024 
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